Amphenol®
UTXTM PV Cable Connector
The UTX™ from Amphenol Industrial Solar Technologies
(AIST) is a robust, triple-certified DC connector with UL
6703 1500V, IEC 62852 1500V (Class A), and JET IEC
61730 1500V specifications, making it the first connector
available for usage in all major global PV markets. The

Technical Data
How to Order a Connector (please choose one code per position)
Tool and Accessory Order Codes
UTX Sealing Cap (for female)   UTXPF
UTX Sealing Cap (for male)   UTXPM
UTX Crimp Tool for CF Contacts   UTXTC0001
UTX Crimp Tool for S&F contacts   UTXTC0002
UTX Wrench Tool   UTXTWA001
UTX-XL Wrench Tool   UTXTWL001
UTX Socket Tool   H4TTW100
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Product Line Product Type Gender Contact Type Cable Size Certifications
UTX C